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Specs

Finish Oiled Bronze
Warranty 1 Year Limited Warranty
Shipping Weight (Ibs.) 0.62

Carton Size (CU FT) 0

Shipping Weight (Ibs.) 0.62

12" Downrod - DR120B

12" Downrod - Oiled Bronze

Color Oiled Bronze

12" Downrod in Oiled Bronze

e Available in a wide variety of fine finishes

e Threaded on one end, smooth on the other end

e Pre-drilled holes on both ends

e Steel construction

Dimensions

Height (in.)
Depth (in.)
Width (in.)
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

12
12
0.85
0.62
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